UNITED DANCE ARENA 2022 - |ll edycja

DISCO DANCE Solo 9-10 lat

A Anna Grzmigczka

D Iwona Markiewicz

B Magdalena Kolman

E Robert Slizewski

Sklad sedziowski:

Miejsce Numer
startowy
1 149
2 144
3 137
4 140
5 130
6 148
7 128
8 134

9 136

Nazwa

Pola Nowakowska

Zofia Gargol

Maja Pilarska

tucja Guzy

Lilien Szkolny

Alicja Podgorska

Nadia Lubczynska

Hanna Smolarczyk

Wiktoria Ochendalska

Szymon Kowalewski

ABCD

1/4
FINALU

XXXX

XXXX

XXX _

XXX

X XX

ABCD

1/2
FINALU

XXX X

XXXX

ABCD

FINAL

1234

2141

3355

5422

6613

4786

8567

7878



12

12

12

12

16

16

16

16

20

20

20

23

23

23

23

23

146

151

127

132

139

142

129

141

153

154

133

150

152

131

135

138

143

145

Iga Polonek

Aleksandra tapko

Martyna Sulikowska

Maria Cholawo

lga Zylicz

Patrycja Kubowicz

Helena Wieczorek

Kinga Ggsiorowska

Aleksandra Mutzbauer-

Koztowska

Julia Marcinkowska

Lena Stabosz

Sabina Jakubowska

Nina Sochacka

Zuzanna Koziet

Anna Cholawo

Alicja Zidtkowska

Laura Peller

Malwina Gondzio
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Anna Proéchnicka

Roksana Lubowiecka



